MEDVILLA

Art des

Verkaufs : Neubau

Energieausweis In der
: Anwendung

Schlafzimmer: 2

Badezimmer : 2

Komplette

v . . .
Klimaanlageninstallation

2 Schlafzimmer
Wohnung mit
Dachterrasse in
Finestrat

Schwimmbad -\ jjichkeit

Garten : Gemeinschaftsgarten
Aussicht : Meerblick
privater Parkplatz
Parken : innerhalb der
Domane

alle Kiichengerate

430.000€

Bereich heim :
Bereich Terrasse :
Bereich Solarium :
Flughafen :
Strand :

Stadt :

Golf :

v .
Badezimmern

75,57m?
24m?
131,3m?
58 km

5 km
1,5 km
1,5 km

FuBbodenheizung in den
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